Dane County



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2022 BOH Version: 1

RES-048

Name:

Type: BOHMDC Resolution

Status: Passed

File created: 8/1/2022 In control: B

Board of Health for Madison and Dane County

On agenda: Final action: 8/3/2022

Title: Board of Health for Madison and Dane County Resolution #2022 - 25 Authorization to Accept

Additional Funds from WI Department of Health Services to Support the WIC Telehealth Pilot Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022 BOH RES-048

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/3/2022	1	Board of Health for Madison and Dane County	granted final approval	Pass

Board of Health for Madison and Dane County Resolution #2022 - 25 Authorization to Accept Additional Funds from WI Department of Health Services to Support the WIC Telehealth Pilot Program